

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd on Alc Bill.					
Abstract of cost					
Name of work :- Construction of Road from RFO Road Nitam Chowk To Mehta Tola.					
Block :- Basantpur Dist :- Supaul.					
Agency :- Sanjay Kumar Jha.					
Agreement No & Date :-					
Total Road length = 3.535 KM					
1000mm dia H.P. Culvert :- 2 Nos					
R.C.C. Slab Culvert :- 2 Nos					
Date of start :- 19-09-20					
Date of completion :- 18-09-2021					

Date of Measurement :-

Items of work :-

(1) Providing & fixing of Working

Bench-mark - do-do-all (one job)

Qty vide T.M.B Page No :- (14)

(a) Bench-mark Pillar :- Qty = 4 Nos

@ Rs 4427.47/each - - - Rs 17709.88

(b) Reference Pillar :- Qty = 14 Nos

@ Rs 2046.22/each - - - Rs 28647.08

(2) Clearing & Grubbing road land - - -

Qty vide T.M.B Page No :- (14) = 2.47 Ha

@ Rs 52966.72/Ha - - - Rs 130827.80

(3) F/w in excavation for foundation - - -

Qty vide T.M.B Page No :- (15) = 242.25 m³@ Rs 279.09/m³ - - - Rs 67617.92

Continuation

Rs 244802.68

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/E-Rs 244802.68
(4) Providing Sand filling in foundation - do - do - all comp Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No. (15)					
Item No. (4) Qty = 4.04 m ³					
@ Rs 493.78/m ³					Rs 1994.84
(5) Providing PCC Gr M15 - do					
- do - - - all comp Job					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No. (15)					
Item No. (5) Qty = 37.97 m ³					
@ Rs 6364.39/m ³					Rs 241655.88
(6) Providing PCC Gr M20 in -					
- do - - - do - - - all comp Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No. (15)					
Item No. (6) Qty = 67.43 m ³					
@ Rs 7165.97/m ³					Rs 483559.65
(7) Providing 4-Laying RCC Pipe NP3 for - do - do - all comp Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No. (15) = 15.00 RM					
@ Rs 3610.25/RM					Rs 54153.75
(8) Providing Painting Two coats -					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No. (16) = 100.80 m ²					
@ Rs 100.46/m ²					Rs 10156.60
(9) Providing PCC Gr M15 in open foundation - do - do - all comp Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No. (16) = 118.22 m ³					
@ Rs 6364.39/m ³					Rs 752398.18
					Rs 1788721.61

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/F R 1788721.6
(10) Providing PCC Gr M15 in					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No (16)					
Item No: (10) Qty = 78.788 m ³					
@ Rs 6870.42/m ³					R 541306.11
(11) Providing weep hole in Brick-					
masonry - do - do - all comp. job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No (16)					
Item No: (11) Qty = 80 Nos					
@ Rs 112.33/each					R 8990.40
(12) Drainage spouts complete.					
do - do - all comp. job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No (16)					
Item No: (12) Qty = 4 Nos					
@ Rs 422.26/each					R 1689.04
(13) Supplying fitting & placing					
HYSD bar - do - do - all comp. job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No (16)					
Item No: (13) Qty = 1.828 MT					
@ Rs 52543.78/MT					R 96104.86
(14) Providing R.C.C. Gr M20 in					
Substructure - do - do - all comp. job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No (14)					
Item No: (14) Qty = 17.496 m ³					
@ Rs 7165.37/m ³					R 125375.81
(15) Providing R.C.C. Gr M25 in					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No (15) = 16.02 m ³					
@ Rs 8116.41/m ³					R 130029.69
Continuation					R 2692218.06

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/F-Rs 2692.218.06
(16) Providing & filling joint sealing					
--do--					--do-- all comp. job.
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (17)					
Item No: (16) Qty = 30.00 RM					
@ Rs 38.11/RM					--Rs 1143.30
(17) Construction of Subgrade & Earthen shoulders					--do--
--do--					--do-- all comp. job.
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (17)					
Item No: (17) Qty = 9523.54 m ³					
@ Rs 191.72/m ³					--Rs 1825853.00
(18) Construction of G.S.B Gr-I					
--do--					--do-- all comp. job.
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (18)					
Item No: (18) Qty = 2687.85 m ³					
@ Rs 3838.63/m ³					--Rs 10317661.00
(19) Providing, laying W.B.M Gr-III					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (20)					
Item No: (19) Qty = 402.16 m ³					
@ Rs 4576.75/m ³					--Rs 1840585.78
(20) Construction of embankment with material					--do-- all comp. job.
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (18) = 1086.21 m ³					
@ Rs 149.05/m ³					--Rs 161832.34
Deduction As Per Agreement 0.02% below					Rs 1632843.48
					--Rs 3366.54
					Rs 1629477.00
Previous Pay Amount					--Rs 2693059.00
					Rs 14131418.00

Musamud
JE 14/12/20

Continuation

14/12/20
A.B